

Crafter Application Form

33rd Annual Spring Craft Show Central Dauphin Band Boosters Association 437 Piketown Rd Harrisburg, PA 17112

Committee Notes Only
Space assigned:
Check #:
Check amt:

Show date: April 5, 2025 9:00 – 3:00

Please review this form carefully, complete all items, sign, and return with a check for \$60 for each space you request. Please make a copy of the completed form for your records.

Please be aware that our high school is on two levels. The entrance provided to you will be on the same level as your space. The registration table and restrooms may be located on a different level. An elevator is available for vendor and patron use, however if you prefer a specific level, please document through your space preference.

Due Date for early consideration:

December 1, 2024 for 2024 Spring Craft Show participants December 15, 2024 for new Crafters We will continue to accept applications until the show is filled.

I. Crafter Information				
Contact First Name:	Contact Last Name:			
Business Name:		1		
Street Address:				
City:	State:		Zip + Four	
Best Phone Number to reach you:				
E-mail:				
PA Sales Tax License Account ID # (REQUIRED):				
Description of Your Craft(s):				
I will donate an item for the Door Raffle	YES	NO (I	Please Circle One)	

II. Exhibition Space Information							
Number of 10' wide by 6' deep spaces @ \$60.00/each:				\$			
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE \$							
Same Space as Last Year	YES	NO	(Please Circle One)				
Preferred Space Number(s):							

III. Ci	rafter Checklist							
Action	Item				<u>√</u>			
1.	Check or money order made payable to "CD BAND BOOSTERS"							
2.	2. Self-addressed, stamped #10 (business letter size) envelope							
3.	Completed Application, including PA Sales Tax License Account ID							
4.	New Crafters to our show - one representative of ye - one showing you working	our work, and		aphs:				
Once complete, please submit each of the above to the <u>application address</u> below:								
	CD Spring Craft Show							
CD Band Boosters Assoc.								
	PO Box 6553							
Harrisburg, PA 17112-0553								
Do γοι	require electricity?	YES	NO	(Please Circle One)				

IV. Crafter Acknowledgment

Submission of an application does not guarantee acceptance, the right to participate, or the reservation of booth space for the Central Dauphin Band Boosters Spring Craft Show. Your signature certifies that: (a) your merchandise is handcrafted; (b) you have read the Guidelines & Polices information for the 2025 Spring Craft Show and agree to abide by the rules as set forth therein; and (c) neither the Central Dauphin Band Boosters Association nor the Central Dauphin School District, its agents, or affiliates will be held responsible or in any way liable, for loss or damage at any time to you, your employees, or your agents.

I have read the information on this form and the Central Dauphin Band Booster Association Spring Craft Show Guidelines and Policies and I agree to abide by the terms and conditions set forth therein.

Signature: _____

Date: ____

Thank you very much for your interest in the Central Dauphin Band Boosters Spring Craft Show!

> Application address: CD Spring Craft Show CD Band Booster Association PO Box 6553• HARRISBURG, PA 17112-0553 PHONE: (817) 705-9693 • E-MAIL: cdcraftshow@gmail.com <u>WWW.CDRAMBAND.ORG</u> Show address: 437 Piketown Rd • HARRISBURG, PA 17112